PALIERS EN ACIER TREMPÉ
� +64 800 789 987  /  � kormaxdesign.com26   27Enabling Engineering Victories
Case Hardened
Steel Bushes
Case Hardened Steel Bushings
Key Features
 Suited for high impact applications
 Require grease lubrication

Physical Properties Unit Value
Surface roughness µm <0.8
Surface Hardness HB >600
Options
• Chemical test certificate
• Physical test certificates
Operating Performance
Dry       Not Recommended
Oil Lubricated       Fair
Grease Lubricated       Good
Fresh Water       Not Recommended
Salt Water       Not Recommended
Metal Plain Bearings  > Case Hardened Steel >
Metric Bushes
Code ID Pin Size OD Long
HSB25X35X25 25 35 25
HSB25X35X32 25 35 32
HSB25X35X38 25 35 38
HSB28X36X40 28 36 40
HSB30X38X40 30 38 40
HSB30X38X50 30 38 50
HSB30X40X30 30 40 30
HSB30X40X35 30 40 35
HSB30X40X40 30 40 40
HSB30X40X45 30 40 45
HSB30X45X30 30 45 30
HSB30X45X40 30 45 40
HSB31.75X38X25 31,75 38 25
HSB31.9X44X50 31,9 44 50
HSB32X38X25 32 38 25
HSB35X45X30 35 45 30
HSB35X45X35 35 45 35
HSB35X45X40 35 45 40
HSB35X45X45 35 45 45
HSB35X45X50 35 45 50
HSB35X45X60 35 45 60
HSB38X48X35 38 48 35
HSB38X48X40 38 48 40
HSB38X48X45 38 48 45
HSB38X48X55 38 48 55
HSB38.1X45X30 38,1 45 30
HSB40X48X40 40 48 40
HSB40X50X25 40 50 25
HSB40X50X30 40 50 30
HSB40X50X35 40 50 35
HSB40X50X40 40 50 40
HSB40X50X45 40 50 45
HSB40X50X50 40 50 50
HSB40X50X63 40 50 63
HSB40X50X80 40 50 80
HSB40X55X60 40 55 60
HSB45X55X25 45 55 25
HSB45X55X30 45 55 30
HSB45X55X35 45 55 35
HSB45X55X40 45 55 40
HSB45X55X45 45 55 45
Code ID Pin Size OD Long
HSB45X55X50 45 55 50
HSB45X55X55 45 55 55
HSB45X60X40 45 60 40
HSB45X60X50 45 60 50
HSB45X60X60 45 60 60
HSB45X62X40 45 62 40
HSB50X60X30 50 60 30
HSB50X60X32 50 60 32
HSB50X60X35 50 60 35
HSB50X60X40 50 60 40
HSB50X60X45 50 60 45
HSB50X60X50 50 60 50
HSB50X60X55 50 60 55
HSB50X60X60 50 60 60
HSB50X60X70 50 60 70
HSB50X60X80 50 60 80
HSB50X60X90 50 60 90
HSB50X65X50 50 65 50
HSB50X65X60 50 65 60
HSB50X65X70 50 65 70
HSB55X65X45 55 65 45
HSB55X65X50 55 65 50
HSB55X65X55 55 65 55
HSB55X65X60 55 65 60
HSB55X65X70 55 65 70
HSB55X68X45 55 68 45
HSB55X70X60 55 70 60
HSB55X70X70 55 70 70
HSB60X70X50 60 70 50
HSB60X70X60 60 70 60
HSB60X70X70 60 70 70
HSB60X70X80 60 70 80
HSB60X75X50 60 75 50
HSB60X75X60 60 75 60
HSB60X75X65 60 75 65
HSB60X75X70 60 75 70
HSB60X75X75 60 75 75
HSB60X75X80 60 75 80
HSB60X80X50 60 80 50
HSB60X80X65 60 80 65
HSB60X80X80 60 80 80
ID Tolerance: +0.1mm to +0.15mm
OD  Tolerance: +0.0mm to +0.05mm
Length: -0.5mm to 0.0mm
Internal Central Grease Grooves

External Central Grease Grooves
�
FAVORISANT LE SUCCÈS DE VOS CONCEPTIONS
PALIERS EN ACIER TREMPÉ
FAVORISANT LE SUCCÈS DE VOS CONCEPTIONS
8585 Boul Henri-Bourassa O • Montréal • Québec • H4S 1P7 • 514-334-2220
180-900 Boul Pierre-Bertrand • Québec • Québec • G1M 3K2 • 418-688-3202
Paliers
dimensions impériales
Rainures à graisse internes centrales
Rainures à graisse externes centrales
Tolérance Ø intérieur : +0.0040” à +0.0059”
Tolérance Ø extérieur : +0.0000” à +0.0020”
Longueur : -0.0020” à +0.0000”
HSB0100001375-1000/KMAX 1.000 1.375 1.000
HSB0100001375-1250/KMAX 1.000 1.375 1.250
HSB0125001750-1500/KMAX 1.250 1.750 1.500
HSB0125001750-2000/KMAX 1.250 1.750 2.000
HSB0150001750-1250/KMAX 1.500 1.750 1.250
HSB0150001750-2000/KMAX 1.500 1.750 2.000
HSB0150002000-1000/KMAX 1.500 2.000 1.000
HSB0150002000-1500/KMAX 1.500 2.000 1.500
HSB0150002000-1750/KMAX 1.500 2.000 1.750
HSB0150002000-2000/KMAX 1.500 2.000 2.000
HSB0175002250-1500/KMAX 1.750 2.250 1.500
HSB0175002250-2000/KMAX 1.750 2.250 2.000
HSB0200002500-1750/KMAX 2.000 2.500 1.750
HSB0200002500-2000/KMAX 2.000 2.500 2.000
HSB0200002500-2500/KMAX 2.000 2.500 2.500
N0 de référence
Diamètre (Ø)
de tige
Diamètre (Ø)
extérieur Longueur
MHSB025033032/KMAX 25.00 33.00 32.00
MHSB025035025/KMAX 25.00 35.00 25.00
MHSB025035032/KMAX 25.00 35.00 32.00
MHSB025035038/KMAX 25.00 35.00 38.00
MHSB028036040/KMAX 28.00 36.00 40.00
MHSB030038040/KMAX 30.00 38.00 40.00
MHSB030038050/KMAX 30.00 38.00 50.00
MHSB030040030/KMAX 30.00 40.00 30.00
MHSB030040035/KMAX 30.00 40.00 35.00
N0 de référence
Diamètre (Ø)
de tige
Diamètre (Ø)
extérieur Longueur
N0 de référence
Diamètre (Ø)
de tige
Diamètre (Ø)
extérieur Longueur
N0 de référence
Diamètre (Ø)
de tige
Diamètre (Ø)
extérieur Longueur
HSB0200002500-3000/KMAX 2.000 2.500 3.000
HSB0200002500-3500/KMAX 2.000 2.500 3.500
HSB0200003000-3000/KMAX 2.000 3.000 3.000
HSB0225002750-2000/KMAX 2.250 2.750 2.000
HSB0225002750-2750/KMAX 2.250 2.750 2.750
HSB0225002750-3000/KMAX 2.250 2.750 3.000
HSB0250003000-2000/KMAX 2.500 3.000 2.000
HSB0250003000-2500/KMAX 2.500 3.000 2.500
HSB0250003000-3000/KMAX 2.500 3.000 3.000
HSB0250003000-3500/KMAX 2.500 3.000 3.500
HSB0275003250-3000/KMAX 2.750 3.250 3.000
HSB0300003500-2000/KMAX 3.000 3.500 2.000
HSB0300003500-3000/KMAX 3.000 3.500 3.000
HSB0300003500-3500/KMAX 3.000 3.500 3.500
HSB0350004000-3500/KMAX 3.500 4.000 3.500
MHSB030040040/KMAX 30.00 40.00 40.00
MHSB030040045/KMAX 30.00 40.00 45.00
MHSB030045030/KMAX 30.00 45.00 30.00
MHSB030045040/KMAX 30.00 45.00 40.00
MHSB032038025/KMAX 32.00 38.00 25.00
MHSB035045030/KMAX 35.00 45.00 30.00
MHSB035045035/KMAX 35.00 45.00 35.00
MHSB035045040/KMAX 35.00 45.00 40.00
MHSB035045045/KMAX 35.00 45.00 45.00
Tolérance Ø intérieur : +0.10 mm à +0.15 mm
Tolérance Ø extérieur : +0.00 mm à +0.05 mm
Longueur : -0.50 mm à +0.00 mm
Rainures à graisse internes centrales
Rainures à graisse externes centrales
Paliers
dimensions métriques
8585 Boul Henri-Bourassa O • Montréal • Québec • H4S 1P7 • 514-334-2220
180-900 Boul Pierre-Bertrand • Québec • Québec • G1M 3K2 • 418-688-3202
FAVORISANT LE SUCCÈS DE VOS CONCEPTIONS
PALIERS EN ACIER TREMPÉ
Paliers
dimensions métriques
Rainures à graisse internes centrales
Rainures à graisse externes centrales
Tolérance Ø intérieur : +0.10 mm à +0.15 mm
Tolérance Ø extérieur : +0.00 mm à +0.05 mm
Longueur : -0.50 mm à +0.00 mm
MHSB035045050/KMAX 35.00 45.00 50.00
MHSB035045060/KMAX 35.00 45.00 60.00
MHSB035050050/KMAX 35.00 50.00 50.00
MHSB038048035/KMAX 38.00 48.00 35.00
MHSB038048040/KMAX 38.00 48.00 40.00
MHSB038048045/KMAX 38.00 48.00 45.00
MHSB038048055/KMAX 38.00 48.00 55.00
MHSB040048040/KMAX 40.00 48.00 40.00
MHSB040050025/KMAX 40.00 50.00 25.00
MHSB040050030/KMAX 40.00 50.00 30.00
MHSB040050035/KMAX 40.00 50.00 35.00
MHSB040050040/KMAX 40.00 50.00 40.00
MHSB040050045/KMAX 40.00 50.00 45.00
MHSB040050050/KMAX 40.00 50.00 50.00
MHSB040050063/KMAX 40.00 50.00 63.00
MHSB040050080/KMAX 40.00 50.00 80.00
MHSB040055060/KMAX 40.00 55.00 60.00
MHSB045055025/KMAX 45.00 55.00 25.00
MHSB045055030/KMAX 45.00 55.00 30.00
MHSB045055035/KMAX 45.00 55.00 35.00
MHSB045055040/KMAX 45.00 55.00 40.00
MHSB045055045/KMAX 45.00 55.00 45.00
MHSB045055050/KMAX 45.00 55.00 50.00
MHSB045055055/KMAX 45.00 55.00 55.00
MHSB045060040/KMAX 45.00 60.00 40.00
MHSB045060050/KMAX 45.00 60.00 50.00
MHSB045060060/KMAX 45.00 60.00 60.00
MHSB045062040/KMAX 45.00 62.00 40.00
MHSB050060030/KMAX 50.00 60.00 30.00
MHSB050060032/KMAX 50.00 60.00 32.00
MHSB050060035/KMAX 50.00 60.00 35.00
MHSB050060040/KMAX 50.00 60.00 40.00
MHSB050060045/KMAX 50.00 60.00 45.00
MHSB050060050/KMAX 50.00 60.00 50.00
MHSB050060055/KMAX 50.00 60.00 55.00
MHSB050060060/KMAX 50.00 60.00 60.00
MHSB050060070/KMAX 50.00 60.00 70.00
MHSB050060080/KMAX 50.00 60.00 80.00
MHSB050060090/KMAX 50.00 60.00 90.00
MHSB050065050/KMAX 50.00 65.00 50.00
MHSB050065060/KMAX 50.00 65.00 60.00
MHSB050065070/KMAX 50.00 65.00 70.00
MHSB055065045/KMAX 55.00 65.00 45.00
MHSB055065050/KMAX 55.00 65.00 50.00
MHSB055065055/KMAX 55.00 65.00 55.00
MHSB055065060/KMAX 55.00 65.00 60.00
MHSB055065070/KMAX 55.00 65.00 70.00
MHSB055068045/KMAX 55.00 68.00 45.00
MHSB055070060/KMAX 55.00 70.00 60.00
MHSB055070070/KMAX 55.00 70.00 70.00
MHSB060070050/KMAX 60.00 70.00 50.00
MHSB060070060/KMAX 60.00 70.00 60.00
MHSB060070070/KMAX 60.00 70.00 70.00
MHSB060070080/KMAX 60.00 70.00 80.00
MHSB060075050/KMAX 60.00 75.00 50.00
MHSB060075060/KMAX 60.00 75.00 60.00
MHSB060075065/KMAX 60.00 75.00 65.00
MHSB060075070/KMAX 60.00 75.00 70.00
MHSB060075075/KMAX 60.00 75.00 75.00
MHSB060075080/KMAX 60.00 75.00 80.00
MHSB060080050/KMAX 60.00 80.00 50.00
MHSB060080065/KMAX 60.00 80.00 65.00
MHSB060080080/KMAX 60.00 80.00 80.00
MHSB065075050/KMAX 65.00 75.00 50.00
MHSB065075065/KMAX 65.00 75.00 65.00
MHSB065075075/KMAX 65.00 75.00 75.00
MHSB065080050/KMAX 65.00 80.00 50.00
MHSB065080060/KMAX 65.00 80.00 60.00
N0 de référence
Diamètre (Ø)
de tige
Diamètre (Ø)
extérieur Longueur N0 de référence
Diamètre (Ø)
de tige
Diamètre (Ø)
extérieur LongueurN0 de référence
Diamètre (Ø)
de tige
Diamètre (Ø)
extérieur Longueur
N0 de référence
Diamètre (Ø)
de tige
Diamètre (Ø)
extérieur Longueur
8585 Boul Henri-Bourassa O • Montréal • Québec • H4S 1P7 • 514-334-2220
180-900 Boul Pierre-Bertrand • Québec • Québec • G1M 3K2 • 418-688-3202
MHSB065080065/KMAX 65.00 80.00 65.00
MHSB065080080/KMAX 65.00 80.00 80.00
MHSB070080050/KMAX 70.00 80.00 50.00
MHSB070080080/KMAX 70.00 80.00 80.00
MHSB070085050/KMAX 70.00 85.00 50.00
MHSB070085060/KMAX 70.00 85.00 60.00
MHSB070085070/KMAX 70.00 85.00 70.00
MHSB070085080/KMAX 70.00 85.00 80.00
MHSB070085085/KMAX 70.00 85.00 85.00
MHSB070085090/KMAX 70.00 85.00 90.00
MHSB071086070/KMAX 71.00 86.00 70.00
MHSB071086080/KMAX 71.00 86.00 80.00
MHSB075085060/KMAX 75.00 85.00 60.00
MHSB075085080/KMAX 75.00 85.00 80.00
MHSB075085100/KMAX 75.00 85.00 100.00
MHSB075090060/KMAX 75.00 90.00 60.00
MHSB075090070/KMAX 75.00 90.00 70.00
MHSB075090080/KMAX 75.00 90.00 80.00
MHSB075090090/KMAX 75.00 90.00 90.00
MHSB075090100/KMAX 75.00 90.00 100.00
MHSB080090060/KMAX 80.00 90.00 60.00
MHSB080090070/KMAX 80.00 90.00 70.00
MHSB080095050/KMAX 80.00 95.00 50.00
MHSB080095060/KMAX 80.00 95.00 60.00
MHSB080095065/KMAX 80.00 95.00 65.00
MHSB080095070/KMAX 80.00 95.00 70.00
MHSB080095080/KMAX 80.00 95.00 80.00
MHSB080095090/KMAX 80.00 95.00 90.00
MHSB080095100/KMAX 80.00 95.00 100.00
MHSB080100075/KMAX 80.00 100.00 75.00
MHSB080100100/KMAX 80.00 100.00 100.00
MHSB085095050/KMAX 85.00 95.00 50.00
MHSB085095080/KMAX 85.00 95.00 80.00
MHSB085100075/KMAX 85.00 100.00 75.00
MHSB085100085/KMAX 85.00 100.00 85.00
MHSB085100100/KMAX 85.00 100.00 100.00
MHSB090100100/KMAX 90.00 100.00 100.00
MHSB090100110/KMAX 90.00 100.00 110.00
MHSB090105050/KMAX 90.00 105.00 50.00
MHSB090105062/KMAX 90.00 105.00 62.00
MHSB090105070/KMAX 90.00 105.00 70.00
MHSB090105080/KMAX 90.00 105.00 80.00
MHSB090105100/KMAX 90.00 105.00 100.00
MHSB090105110/KMAX 90.00 105.00 110.00
MHSB090105128/KMAX 90.00 105.00 128.00
MHSB090106090/KMAX 90.00 106.00 90.00
MHSB090106105/KMAX 90.00 106.00 105.00
MHSB090110080/KMAX 90.00 110.00 80.00
MHSB090110100/KMAX 90.00 110.00 100.00
MHSB090110120/KMAX 90.00 110.00 120.00
MHSB095110075/KMAX 95.00 110.00 75.00
MHSB095110100/KMAX 95.00 110.00 100.00
MHSB100115085/KMAX 100.00 115.00 85.00
MHSB100115100/KMAX 100.00 115.00 100.00
MHSB100115120/KMAX 100.00 115.00 120.00
MHSB100116100/KMAX 100.00 116.00 100.00
MHSB100116115/KMAX 100.00 116.00 115.00
MHSB100120090/KMAX 100.00 120.00 90.00
MHSB100120100/KMAX 100.00 120.00 100.00
MHSB100120130/KMAX 100.00 120.00 130.00
MHSB110125100/KMAX 110.00 125.00 100.00
MHSB110125125/KMAX 110.00 125.00 125.00
MHSB110125150/KMAX 110.00 125.00 150.00
MHSB120135095/KMAX 120.00 135.00 95.00
N0 de référence
Diamètre (Ø)
de tige
Diamètre (Ø)